2 Post Rack - 42U
SKU#: ECX-19-2POST-42U-1224
DATASHEET
12 Post Rack - 42U
The Enconnex 42U 2 Post equipment rack is an excellent
solution for light weight and smaller format rack
mounting needs. This cabinet is constructed of high-
quality, rigid aluminum, and is ideal for a wide range of
equipment from networking devices to small equipment
that requires a shelf.
Figure 1 - 2 Post Rack - 42U
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Strong, rigid aluminum design
•	 Standard #12-24 threaded hole mounting is
compatible with any 2-post accessories
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Two posts
•	 Standard 19” wide
•	 42U rack with #12-24 threaded receiving holes
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
•	 Networking
•	 Telecommunications
•	 Real device testing
+1 (775) 562-2138 +1 (833) 825-5329 www.enconnex.com
Physical Specs
Dimensions (HxWxD) 79.47” x 20.32” x  14.97” (2018.65 mm x 516.2 mm x 380.2 mm)
Net Weight (lbs/kg) 39.68 lbs (18 kg)
Shipping Dimensions (HxWxD) 80.12” x 7.09” x 4.33” (2035 mm x 180 mm x 110 mm)
Shipping Weight (lbs/kg) 41.89 lbs (19 kg)
Equipment Space
Height: 42U
Width: 19” EIA (17 3/4” clearance)
Depth: 20” (508 mm)
Material Aluminum (6063-T5) + CRS
Color Black (RAL 9005)
Load Capacity (lbs/kg) 1500 lbs (680.4 kg)
Bonding/Grounding
Top angles, base angles and side channels are electrically bonded by assembly hard-
ware;
-A masked mounting location for ground lug with two M6 threaded studs spaced
16mm apart is provided inside the side channel
-Racks that are over 6’H (1.8 m) have top and bottom mounting locations
Construction Bolted assembly, Ships assembled
Certifications EIA-310-D compliant
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS